Corres.

Symbol

TUMSC

TEUMI

TEUMC

TMCB

TMCB

TMCB

TWT

TWT

TWT

TWT

TEURL

TEUM

TEUMI

TEUMI

TEUMI

47-81

15-90/1

15-90/2

15-90-3

4-91

3-92

4-92
4-92/1

4-92/2

Attachment B

Checklist - General Administration Letters

as of June 30, 1994

Subject

Dependents of U.S. and Canada Foreign Service
Officials Stationed in the U.S. and Canada

Extension of "Reed Act" Funds Availability
for UI and ES Administration

Unemployment Insurance (UI) Internal Security
(IS) Policy

Employment Security Mail

State Employment Security Agency (SESA)
Business Reply Mail (BRM)

Policy on Use of Business Reply Mail and
Requirements for Standard Penalty Indicia

Operating Instructions for Implementing
the Omnibus Trade and Competitiveness Act
of 1988 Amendments to Trade Adjustment
Assistance Program, Involving Changes
Affecting Basic and Additional TRA
Entitlement

Operating Instructions for Implementing the
Omnibus Trade and Competitiveness Act of 1988
Amendments to the Trade Adjustment Assistance
Program, Including Significant Changes
Affecting Basic and Additional TRA Entitlement

Interstate Trade Adjustment Assistance (TAA)
and Trade Readjustment Allowances (TRA)

Revised Operating Instructions for Criteria

for Approval of Trade Adjustment Assistance
(TAA) Training

Allocation of Costs of Assessing and
Collecting State Taxes

Unemployment Compensation for Ex-Servicemembers
(UCX) Amendments Contained in the Emergency
Unemployment Compensation Act of 1991

Emergency Unemployment Compensation Act of
1991, As Amended

Emergency Unemployment Compensation Act of
1991, As Amended

Emergency Unemployment Compensation Act of
1991, as Amended by P.L. 102-244

Dir.
Date

09/21/81

12/10/82

07/25/88

04/14/89

12/04/89
04/26/90

08/21/90

11/23/90

05/16/91

07/17/91

03/22/91

11/22/91

11/27/91
02/10/92

02/13/92
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Corres.
Symbol No. Subject

TEUMI 4-92/3 Emergency Unemployment Compensation Act of
1991, as Amended

TEUMI 4-92/4 Emergency Unemployment Compensation Act of
1991, As Amended by P.L. 102-318 (H.R. 5260)

TEEL 7-92 Agricultural Recruitment System

TEUMI 10-92 Operating Instructions for Implementing the
Amendment to Section 231(a) (2) of the Trade
Act of 1974 Contained in H.R. 5260

TEUMI 10-92/1 Operating Instructions for Implementing the
Amendments to Section 231(a) (2) of the Trade
Act of 1974 Contained in H.R. 5260

TEUMI 12-92 Consolidation of the Attachments to GAL 4-92
Incorporating GAL 4-92, Changes 1 through 4

TEURA 12-92/1 Reporting Emergency Unemployment Compensation
(EUC) Data Electronically

TEUMI 12-92/2 Emergency Unemployment Compensation Act
of 1991, as Amended by P.L. 102-6 (H.R. 920)

TEUMI 12-92/3 Emergency Unemployment Compensation Act of
1991, As Amended--Clarification and Revision

TEUMI 12-92/4 Emergency Unemployment Compensation (EUC)
Act of 1991, As Amended

TEUMI 12-92/5 Emergency Unemployment Compensation Act of
1991, as Amended -- Clarification

TEUMI 12-92/6 Emergency Unemployment Compensation Act of
1991, As Amended by P.L. 103-152

TEUMI 13-92 Designation of Authorized State Employment
Security Agency (SESA) Staff for Contact
by the Funds Accounting Branch in the U.S.
Treasury Department - Receipt of SESAs’
Trust Fund Confirmation Letters

06/04/92

07/09/92

04/15/92

07/06/92

09/16/92

09/01/92

02/16/93

03/10/93

05/19/93

08/20/93

10/27/93

01/04/94

10/09/92



Corres.
Symbol No.

TWTA 2-93
TG 4-93
TG 4-93/1
TEUMI 7-93
TMCB 8-93
TMCB 8-93/1

TEUMI 13-93

TEUMI 2-94
TWT 3-94
TMCS 5-94
TWT 6-94

TWT 7-94

TEES

TEES 9-94
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Subject

Notification to Adversely Affected Workers of
Certification of Eligibility to Apply for
Trade Adjustment Assistance (TAA) Benefits

Directory of State Employment Security Agency
Officials

Directory of State Employment Security
Agency Officials

Implementation and Clarification of Certain
Requirements in the Unemployment Compensation
Amendments of 1992 (P.L. 102-318) Affecting

the Emergency Unemployment Compensation (EUC),

and Trade Readjustment Allowances (TRA)
Programs Effective March 6, 1993

Direct Accountability of State Employment
Security Agency (SESA) Postage Costs

Direct Accountability of State Employment
Security Agency (SESA) Postage Costs

Phaseout of the Emergency Unemployment
Compensation (EUC) Program

Alternate Extended Benefit (EB) Triggers -
High Unemployment Period

Certifications Waiving Workers’ Participation
in Training Under the Trade Adjustment
Assistance (TAA) Program

Acquisition, Use, and Disposition of
SESA Real Property

Transitional Adjustment Assistance
Provisions of the North American Free
Trade Agreement (NAFTA)

Operating Instructions for Implementing the
Amendments to the Trade Adjustment Assistance
for Workers Program in Title V of the North
American Free Trade Agreement (NAFTA)
Implementation Act

The Employment Service State Agency
Complaint Referral Record (ETA Form 8429)

Migrant and Seasonal Farmworker (MSFW)
Report Form ETA 5148

11/23/91

01/20/93
02/17/93

03/05/93

05/26/93
07/27/93
09/30/93
10/27/93

12/02/93

01/24/94

01/04/94

12/28/93

05/03/94

05/18/94
1 -A
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